ooooU O0o0odggnnn
0000000000000 oo0ooon
O000000oooooooooog

ooooooogon 001 ooo000O000000000

Ogo00d00o0ooOboO0oOooo0ooboooon oooooooooo http://www. itdc-patent.com

oooooooooonn

ooodooodn

gbooooboobooboooboooobobboboobooboobo
goooooobooobooboboooboono bOoo

oooooooo
oooooonDo
ooooodod d

ooOooono CD-ROM O (@ooo)
oooooag ooooo
O c-ROMOODODOOOO OO0O0O

g oo ooboboobDb 00

No,9054 oooo Do0oooooooo 0 .11-12 1000 O 32,400
No,8718 0Doo0oO O 0 .9-10 740 024,500
No,8234(B) OO OO O 0.7-8 770 024,700
No,7799 O 0O 0 .4-6 920 025,200
No,7372 O O 0 .2-3 980 [ 23,700
No, 6842 O O 0.63-0.1 950 [ 23,000
No, 6292 O O 0 .60-62 1050 O 24,600
No,8234(A) O OOO O 0.7-8 190 O 5,300
No,7803 00oo O 0.62-0 .6 850 [ 26,400
No, 6053 O O 0 .57-61 620 019,700
No,8034 0ooo 0D0000000000O000 0 .3-7 500 O 21,300
No, 8040 O 00oooooooon 0 .2-7 940 0 25,600
No, 6960 O O 0 .55-0 .1 980 [ 26,600
No,7990 O 00000000000000 0 .5-7 780 0 25,000
No, 7539 O 0O 0.2-4 610 O 21,400
No,7801(B) O 0D0000000000000000 0 .5-6 690 O 15,500
No,O (A) O 0O 0 .3-4 880 [ 19,700
No,7282(B) O O 0.63-0.2 1200 O 31,400
No, 6378 O O 0 .61-62 920 O 24,600
No, 7800(B) O 000000000000 0 .5-6 750 016,800
No,O (A) O 0 0 .3-4 660 0O 14,700

*0000000000000000000000 0000000000 Ooo0oooonoooon
0000000 kokusai@itdc-patent. com O0o0o0ooooooa
gco-ROMO OO D0ODODOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOODODODOODOODOOO0O0O0O0ONDOOOOOOOO
oooooooooboooOoooOooooooo

U U [ U

0 O O O O 0O 0o O
00000000ONoO
Co-ROMO OO O OODOOODOOO
O O
OO0 0Qd
00 O
O 0 0O 0O E-mail
O O O FAX O O
o0 O

O0000000000000000000


http://www.itdc-patent.com

OO0 N A WN B

=
o

e ol
W N

H
o

i
o o

=
o ~

=
O

N NN
N P O

N
w

[\
~

WNDNDNDNDN
O ©O© 00 N o ol

w
fuies

w w
w N

w
=

W W W W w
© 00 N O O

A DS D
W NP O

[
CD-ROM

19,800
CD-ROM

44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59

60
61

62

63
64
65

66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85

No.9462

29,000

19,800



